
NATIONAL IN UTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of B

The Result of the following candidates
Engineering Examination

oF TECHNoLOGY vlll Sernester,Electrical Engineering Examinations
MaylJune,2023

r appeared in BACHELOR oF TECHNoLoGy VIII Semester,Electrical
this Irrstitute held in May/June, 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

means Reappear

Subjects

Prof'essional Ethics and IPR

Power System Operation and

Serninar,

Comprehensive Viva/Project

Project

Electric Vehicles.

Fault Tolerance and Reliabili Engineering

Soft Computing

Intel ligent Instrumentation

Renewable Energy Converters

Optimization Theory.

Advanced Control Techniques

Virtual Instrumentation.

Sr. No.

I

2

.,

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0

ll
t2

t3

Sr. No. Roll No.

r I l9l400r

2 |914002

I 1914003

r 1914004

I t9r4005

r t914006

I 1914007

I 1914009

lt9t40il

Name

RISHABH

AKSHA'I JAIN

VIKRAM SWAMI

VISHAKTIA BNCA

VIS}JU

PARVEI]N KU]VIAR

LAKHVINDER SI

KRISHAN KUMAIT

JEEI'DAGAR

F_Name

UDAY NARAYAN
JHA

SANJAY KUMAR
JAIN

SUNA DAS SWAMI

RAMESHWAR
DAYAI- MEENA

RAMPAI,

MOIIINDIJIT SINCTI

II DALBIIT SINGH

DEVENDM KUMAR

ALOK DAGAR

Code No.

HSIRI3

EEPC4O

EEPC48

EEIR42

EEPC5O

EEPE4OA

EEPE4OB

EEPE4OD

EEPE4OC

EEPE42A

EEPE42C

EEPE42D

EEPE42B

8.038s

8.7637 ',

4

5

(

SGPA

9.5500 ,/

8.8000 r

8.8000 (

8.5s00 1

7.8500 /"

7.4000 r

8.6500

9.4000

CGPA

8.8736

8.9560 .

8.6758 "

8.2857,

8.57l1

9.4396

8.5220

(

<.
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NATIONAL IN

Notification for Result of BACHELOR

OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

l

oF TECHNoLOGY vlll semester "Electrical Engineering examinations
Mayllune,2023

I l9t40t2

I 19 t40 t3

ll9r40l4

I l9 r40 t5

lt9l40t6

tl9l40t7

I l9140l8

lr9t40l9

I 19r4020

r t9l402r

11914022

n91402'7

r r914028

119t4029

ll9l403t

l 1914032

I 19r4033

SAMPAT
CHOUDHARY

BARI-] RNM

JODI-] SINCT-I

VISHNU ACGARWAL

NEKKANTI
VENKATA
GANAPATHI

CHANDRAKANT

SUNIL KUMAR
AGARWAL

SUBNIR YADAV

MNNTRICOVINDA
RAO

LAKI]AN I,AI- GUPTA

JADIIAV SURAJ

YELI,AIAH

RAMCHANDRA
GURJAR

RABE SINGH

MAI{AVEER SINCH
JAKHAR

DAI-IP SINGH
RATHOI{E

MIJNNA LAI,

RAMPHAI,

KISHORE SAH

RAM NATH

BIPLO SHEKHAR
SUJIT

I 3 JUL ?:|r23

9.2000

8.4500

8.7500

7.8000

8.7033

8.7253

8.3r87 r

8. I 923

8.4835

8.8242 (

8.401I

8.7363

8.5 165

't.6978

8.4505 .

8.5989 .

8.7747 /

8.6484 r

8.8242 /

9.2637 /

0.0000 -

g.oooo r

8.2s27

9.4066

9.0330 f

AMANDEEP SING

ANSH AGGARWA

NEKKANTI SAI
VENKATA SATYA
SASHIPREETAM

DHEPE VIVEK
CHANDRAKANT

YASH AGARWAL

NEERAJ YADAV

MANTRIAMRTJTA
NIVEDITA

SHUBTIAM GI]PTA

JADHAV SANDHY

KURNA AVINASH

LAXMAN GURJAR

NISHA KUMARI

SHIVANIJAKHAR

RAHUt, RATHORE

MAYANK

AMAN SHARMA

VIDUSI{I

/t

/

8.7500 (

8.6500 r

7.0500 {

7.6500 r

9.0500 /

7.4000 .

9.0000 r

(

(

21

22

8.8500

8.4000

8.8500 -

8.2000

9.1500 {

Re. EEPC4O(End ) /

9.1500 r

8.7500

9.6000

8.8500 r

24

25

26

('(-
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Notif'ication for Result of BACHELOR

OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

til'
TECHNoLoGY vlll Semester,Electrical Engineering Examinations

MaylJune,2023

3l

32

4t

42

I 1914034

I t9r4035

r r914036

I 1914037

l t914038

I 1914039

I r914040

r 19r4041

I 19t4042

I 1914043

I t9t4044

I 19r4045

I 19r4046

I t9t 4047

I l 9t 4048

r r914049

I r914050

I r9l405l

I 1914052

I 19r4053

I 19t4054

ABHISHEK YADA

KESHAV
KHANDELWAL

DEEPESH

DI-IRUV JAIN

SNEHIL RA.I

NIDHISHARMA

I]ARKESH MEENA

ANURAC SING

NIMISTIA AGRAW

ANUSHA SABHAR'

ANKITA KANAW

SUMIT SANGWAN

SAKSHI

VIDHYASAGAR

DEEPESH CROVER

RAKESH KUMAR

EKANT YADAV

MOHIT YADAV

NEHA T'ANWAR

RISHABH BIIANDA

ANSTI KHANDELW

SURESH KUMAR

MUKESH
KHANDELWAL

MANOJ KUMAR

PRAKASH CHANDRA
.IAIN

AJAY GUPTA

LAXMIKANT
SINWAL,

PAPPU RAM MEENA

BHAGWAN LAL
GUPl'A

PRABHAT GARG

AL SUNIL KUMAR

JALDEEP KANAW

RAMESIISANGWAN

SURESH KUMAR

VIKAS KUMAR

KAMLESH GROVF]R

SATISH KUMAR

MANJEET SINGH
YADAV

KRISHAN KUMAR
YADAV

SL]RA.I MAL

SAN.IAY KIJMAR

SA'IYANARAYAN
KHANDELWAL

7.9500

7.9500

8. l 000

9.7500

7.9000

9.4ooo r

s.zsoo {

9.4000 1

8.2500 (

e.looo (

7.5000 {

8.1000 (

9. l 000

9 4000

9. I 000

7.4500 (

7.9000

7.2000

9.4000

8.2500

8,8000

8.3626 .

8.6264 /

8.6703

9.6044

RL(L)

8.8571

8.51l0 c

8.9945 (

8.7802 (

9.01l0 r

7.9835 /

B.Blq (

9.0824 (

9.0549 f

9.t758 (

8.2363 .

8.8571

7 9286

9.3352

9.0495

9. l 209

JJ

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

(

(

r

('

('

(

(

('

('

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

5I

# I 3 JUL ?fi11,
Page 3 of8

{



NATIONAL IN

Notification for Result of BACHELOR TEC

OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

HNOLOGY VIII Semester,Electrical Engineering Examinarions
Mayllune,2023

r r9t4055

I t9t4056

r r9r4059

I r914060

I l9l406l

I t9t4062

119t4066

I 1914067

r 1914073

l 1914075

I 19t4076

| 19t4077

DINESH

RAHTJI- CHIII

VIBHAV TIWARI

NARENDRA K
MEENA

GAURAV JAIN

RAJAT CHANDRA

TUSHAR SAINI

ASHWIN JACARW

ANSHT-]BISHT

AS}-IIS}] KAMBOJ

I.IARSTI VARDHAN
SINGH

CHETAN TRIPATH

ISHITA TANDON

SARVESH SONKA

GAUTAM KUMAR

SHASHIKANT
VISHWAKARMA

RIYA DEBBERA

STIIJBIIAM GOYA

NARESII KL]MAR

BIJENDTiR KTJMAR

GOLTJKESH DLJTI'
]'twAIil

HEERA LAL MEENA

SHEKHAR JAIN

RAJENDRA KUMAR

KAMAL CI-IAND
SAINI

KAILASH CIiANDR
MEENA

RAKESII CHANDRA
SINGH

ANIL KL]MAR

OM PRAKASII SINGH

SHIV Ct]AND
TRIPATHI

ANURAG TANDON

RAJESH KUMAR

NAIIESIIKTJMAR

VINOD KUMAR

VIRENDRA KUMAR
SONKAR

RAMAW'I'AR
MAHAWAR

ACCHELAL
VISHWAKARMA

SHYAM BABU

KAI,URAM COYAL

9.8s00

9.4000

8.4000

6.6000

7.9500 {

7.9500 (

9.5500 /-

s.qooo {

9.5500 r

7.4500 rl

8.s500 (-

8.3500 r

9.3000 z

9.7000 c-

9.5s00

9.4500

9.0000 d"

9.1500 r--

6.9500 {

8.3500 r

9.1500 (

g.$9 l/

9.4560 {

8.9780 (

RL(L) r

8.7582 (

8.7747 (

9.2198 {

8.6978 .

s.76s2 r

8.5000 7

8.7692

8.8022

9. r 868

9.2363

9.1264

8.879 l

(.

('

r
(

9.0165 (

8.5440 r

8.4231 (.

8.7!/tsf

r

('54

55

57

5tt

59

a

(

('-

r let4078

# lL tJ,JuL 2o?3

n.r',ro {
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67

68

69

70
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Notilication for Result of BACHELOR

7rl

75

76

t1914079

I 1914080

I l9t408l

I 1914082

I r9t4083

r r914084

I r9r4085

I 1914086

I r9r4087

r 19t4088

I 1914089

I 1914090

I l9l409l

t19t4092

I 1914093

r 19r4094

r 19r4095

I t914096

I r914098

r 19r4099

ASHISH MEENA

ABHINAV CAUR

VIPUL YADAV

ANKIT KUMAR

NIRMAL KUMAR

PUSHKAR
VISHWAKARMA

HARSH SHARMA

SHIV NATH SINGH

SARVESH

TUSHAR

AMANDEEP

YOGESH KUMAR

JYOTI NIRAPURE

HRITESH YADAV

SAHIL

SOURABH KUMAR
MEENA

SACHIN JINDAI,

NAGARAJ ABHI

TE.IORIVIAY SINCH

MANDEEP

HIMANSFIU DEECW

77

78

79

80

8l

82

83

81

85

86

87

8ti

89

90

9l

92

93 I l9l4l00

M

UTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

;i;
F TECHNOLOGY VIII Sernester,Electrical

MaylJune,2023
Engineering Exam inations

HEMANT SINGH

PREM PAL

SATYI]IR SINGH

JITENDI]R KUMAR

NIRANJAN PRASAD

MANOJ KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

YOGESH SHARMA

RAM SINGH

RAKESH

SANDEEP

SUMER CHAND

RAJESH KUMAR
YADAV

JAGDISFI

RAM KISHAN
YADAV

BHAGWAN DASS

KISTIAN LAL MEENA

BALRAJ JINDAL

DL NAGARAJ

YOGENDRA SINGH

RAJBIR

VIKRAMADIl'YA
DEEGWAL

7.s000 (

7.4000 
(

r.oroo /

,.uroo {

7.6500 (

8.5500 r

8.SOO0 r-

a.oooo a-

7.7oOO 
(

8.9000 /

8.4500 '

7.1000 t'

7.7000 (

7.6500 r'

9.1000 1/

./-
8.8500

8.7143 (

8.9t2t (

9 0989 /

8.3681 .

8,3846

8.5275

8.0055

8.6648

8.7013

8.7912

8. l 538

8.5055

8.8 187 ,

8. I 538

7.6703

8.0934

8.7 r98

8.7088

8.5495

8.$74 {

8.2967 {

7.9500

8.5000

8.7500

r
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NATIONAL INST OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of BACHELOR
i

TECHNoI-OGY vlll Semester .Electrical Engineering Examinations
MaylJwte,2023

(

(-

9.1

95

96

97

98

I l9 r4l0 t

n 9 r4l02

I l9l4t03

I l9 r4l 04

ll9r4l05

ll9l4l06

ll9l4l07

I t9 r4 t08

ll9l4l09

ll9t4lt0

I l9t4t I I

ll9t4n2

il9l4lr3

ll9l4l14

I l9l4 t l5

il9l4ll6

lr9l4ll8

I l914l l9

lt9r4l20

l19t4t2t

lt9t4t22

SONU KUMAIi

YASH RASTOCI

PRAB}IAT VAI

SHIVAM SAXENA

AKASI] YADAV

GURKIRT SINGH

VIDHI

AKSHAT LAKHA

NIKHII- KANT

TUSHAR

RITU GODARA

KUKADE PRA
SUDHIR

HARSFIIT SONI

SATJRAV JAIN

PRAVIN CHOU

KSHITIJ JAGANNA
MESHRAM

VARSHA SHARMA

SUMIT KUMAR

ABHINAV PANDE

RAVI KUMAR

ROHIT SHARMA

HARESHWAR
PRASAD RAY

VIJAY RASTOGI

CHHOTEY LAL

NARESH SAXENA

HAWA SINGH

HOSHIYAR SINGH

KNRAN SINCH

MAIiENDRA
LAKHARA

ANIL KUMAR KANT

PARMOD

MAHENDRA SINGH
GODARA

SUDHIR SAHEBRAO
KUKADE

DEEPAK SONI

PRAVINBHAIJAIN

SH[,SHARAM
CHOUDHARY

JAGANNATI'I
MANSARAM
MESI]RAM

DINESH KUMAR

BAKSHI RAM

DINESH CHANDRA
PANDEY

SHYAM SUNDER

RAJENDER SHARMA

I I Jt,l 'l

s.25oo (

e.rooo /

7.Booo r

8.6000 t-

s.qsoo 
(

a.aooo f

s.osoo a

s.ssoo /

8.looo (

s.ssoo (

g.zsoo (

8.7000 r

8.2000 .-

7.9500

8.2500

s.s5oo /

s.+ooo /

8.8500 r

,.rooo "

t.osoo /

8.8736 (

8.91 76

8.7 473

9.6429

8.5549

8.879 I

8.8571

9.s330

8.I8t3

9.0934 "

93736 <

7.9066 1'

8.7418 r

8.3077 I

8.0385 f

B.$sz r

8.2857 f

8.423t d'

8.3846 {'

8.2308 /'

8.4945 €

99

r00

l0l

t02

r05

I ()6

107

1/

108

r09

l l0

lll

n2

u3

|4
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NATIONAL IN TUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of BACHELOR TECHNOT-OGY VIII Semester .Electrical Engineering Examinations
MaylJune,2023

ll5

ll6

l7

ll8

ll9

120

t2l

122

123

t24

125

126

ll9t4t23

I t9t4t24

I l9l4t25

I l9l4l26

n9t4t27

ll9l4l28

n9t4t29

r r9r4l30

lr9l4r3l

I t9t4t32

I l9l4l33

lr9r4r34

I r9r4r35

I I914136

t1914t37

il9t4138

r r9l4l39

ll9l4l40

n914l4l

I t914143

lL9t4t44

)g;;

SAKE'| KUMAR
PURWAR

YASH CHALIA

PARAS CHOPRA

NIKHIL

TEJAS BANSAL

BUTUKURI ANU

KARTIK PERIW

MANISI] BAGHEL

SHIVANSI'I GUPT,

KULDEEP KUM
SINGTIAT-

AARUSHI SETHI

ANIKET AW

ARYAN SRIVASI"

HARSH KLJMAR

HARSH AGRAW

SARI'TA

ANKIT MEENA

SANDEEP KUMAR
PURWAR

VEDPAL

JANAK RAJ

ARUN KUMAR

NARESH BANSAL

BUTUKURI
VENKATA RAMI
REDDY

ASHISH PERIWAL

SURESH BHAGEL

PRADEEP KUMAR
GTJPTA

ANIL KIJMAR
ACRAWN I,

RAKESH SETHI

MANGLESH
AWASTHI

ARUN GUPTA

RAJESH CUPTA

MANISH KR
SRIVASTAVA

ANII, KI]MAR

PRAVEEN KUMAR
JAIN

ANAND KIJMAR

SATYA NARAYAN
CUPTA

RANBIR SINGH

BABIJ t,AL MEENA

8.5s00 f

7.5000

8.6000

8.1500 (

9.5500 r

8.1ooo f

g.osoo /'

8.ss00 r

s.tooo (

s.qsoo 
I

9.ss00 (

t.ssoo (

s.Esoo f

9.5500 (

8.s000

9.8500

8.oooo (

8.8500

8.8500

,.r,r, /'

s.zoll (

g.sqoz {

RL(L)

9.4670

8l8st r-

g.oooo /

8.7527 (

8.434t a-

8.9341 (

9.3407 r-

8.5879 r

9.3 187

9.3242

8.6099 <

9.3 187

8.5549

8.7967

B,i74i '

qtogg /

t.62og /

127

r28

t29

r30

l3l

(

{

t32

r33

134

r35

,.rooo(

z esoo (

/L3 rll! )r03
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NATIONAL INST

Notification for Result of BACHELOR

136

t.r7

I l9 t4 r45

t t9t 4146

I t9t4t 47

ll9l4l48

t t9t4t49

I l9l4l50

I l9l4l5l

I t9 t4l52

il914153

ll9l4l54

I r9l4l55

UI'KARSH MIS

ABHIMANYU

RAJAT'

APTKAM SINGAL

ARPIT KUDARIYA

NAVNEEI PA-|EL

.IATIN BASER

SANYAM NAHTA

AYUSH KUMAR

DEVANSHU

MUSKAN

138

t39

r40

l4l

t42

143

t44

145

t46

147 1I924OOI SAHIL MALHAN

All efforts have been made to pub
result can stand

Date: 1 3 JUt 2023
Kurukshetra

UTB OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

TECHNoLOGY vlll Semester,Electrical Engineering Examinations
Mayllune,2023

KAMLESH KUMAR
MISHRA

RAJVEER SINGH
CHOUDHARY

RAJESH

ARVIND KUMAR

RA.IESH KUMAR

RAM KTJMAR

DHARAMPAL BASER

PARVEI]N NAHTA

JATINDER KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

VIRENDER

SHRI BTIAGWAN
MALHAN

8.5604 .

9.4341 -

7.t857 z

9.3626 -

9.1374 -

8.2582 /

n.rur, /

,.oon, /

9.3ooo /

7.6500 '

q.+ooo /

9.0000 (

8.2500 (

9.5500 \

8.4000 r-

9.5s00 (

9.6000 t

7.3500 ,

9.7500 c'

7.9500 {

Ll978

7.923t

9 1264

9.3 187

h this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
ised in case some discrepancy is observed.

\*

^Wt(Examinations)
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